YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

Date

Fri, Feb 17, 17
Fri, Feb 24, 17
Wed, Mar 01, 17
Thu, Mar 09, 17
Fri, Mar 10, 17
Fri, Mar 17, 17
Fri, Mar 24, 17
Wed, Mar 29, 17
Fri, Apr 07, 17
Sun, Apr 09, 17
Thu, Apr 13, 17
Thu, Apr 20, 17
Wed, May 03, 17
Wed, May 10, 17

spring 2017 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - BLUE LIGHT

Feb. 04, 2026
RND S Home Visitor
2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS H BLUE STRIPES
u BULLETS GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u BLUE STRIPES 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
3 REBELS GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS n GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
1 NY BLACKHAWKS H GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
n GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 1 BULLETS
u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 5 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS
GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 2 REBELS
n GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 1 BULLETS

N

u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS NY BLACKHAWKS

5 BLUE STRIPES - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

2 n GREENWOOD KNIGHTS n BULLETS

2 u BULLETS GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

E Time
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm

Location



